SMS
LIFTING
EQUIPMENT
CATALOG
SMS
LIFTING
EQUIPMENT
CATALOG

● Quality assurance…meets JIS G 3525 or EN12385-4, certificate available
● various options…galvanization, thimble, ferrule, and other attachments
【How to order】  Please give us the following information.
□Diameter (mm)  □Length (mm)  □Capacity (t)  □Galvanized or non-galvanized
□Soft eye or Thimble eye  □Ferrule type (Form A or C)  □Other request  (construction, Lay etc)
Soft eye :  Eye length is changeable on request.
Ferrule :  There are 2 options;
Product Features
Steel Wire Rope Eye to Eye
WIRE ROPE SLING
Grade 1960N/mm2 (EIPS or 200kgf/mm2)
29
- -
NOTICE
Wire rope sling in different construction or with various attachment is also available.
As for the price and leadtime, Please contact us.
52.0 - - 800 177.8 -
- -
47.5/48 16.85 23.50 800 152.4  - 8.98
44.0 - - 600 114.3 -
-
40.0 14.85 16.80 600 101.6  - 6.40
 5.60
6 x 37 +IWRC 38.0 - - 600 88.9 - -
37.0/37.5 13.05 14.80 600 88.9
 3.87
35.0/35.5 11.75 13.30 500 88.9  - 5.02
31.5/32 9.25 10.45 500 88.9
 2.68
28.0 7.30 8.25 500 73.2   3.13
26.0 6.00 7.10 450 63.5
 2.00
24.0 5.35 5.80 450 63.5   2.30
22.0/22.4 4.65 5.25 400 57.2
 1.45
20.0 3.70 4.20 400 50.8   1.60
19.0/19.1 3.40 3.80 400 50.8
1.00
18.0 3.00 3.40 400 44.5   1.29
 0.78
6 x 37 +FC 16.0 2.35 2.65 300 44.5
14.0 1.80 2.00 300 44.5
 0.57
12.0/12.5 1.45 1.60 300 38.1   0.62
12.0 1.35 1.50 300 38.1
 0.40
11.0/11.2 1.15 1.30 250 31.8   0.50
10.0 0.90 1.05 250 28.7
 0.26
9.0 0.75 0.85 250 28.7   0.32
Soft
eye
Thimble
eye
Form A Form C
8.0 0.60 0.65 250 26.9
- 11.65
Construction: 6 x 37    Grade: 1960N/mm2 (EIPS or 200 kgf/mm2)
Diameter
(mm)
WLL (t) Eye Dimension(mm) Ferrule
Weight
(kg/m)
FC
core
IWRC core
52.0 27.30 31.05 800 177.8
- 8.32
48.0 23.25 26.55 800 152.4  - 9.91
44.0 19.40 22.30 600 114.3
6.21
40.0 16.10 18.30 600 101.6  - 6.88
 6.05